
From: Karp, Brad S 
Sent: Friday, March 2, 2018 10:14 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: 

Yep. 

Brad S. Karp I Chairman 
Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison =LP 
1285 Avenue of the Americas I New York,&=bsp;NY 10019-6064 

I http://www.paulweiss.com 
Bio: https://www.paulweiss.com/professionals/partners-and-counsel/Brad=S-Karp.aspx 
From: jeffrey E. 
Sent: Friday, March 2, 2018 4:39 PM 
To: Karp, Brad S 
Subject: 
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